
1 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 24 124.97 70.84 55.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2

2 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F 5.30 0.95 6.252 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 1 1 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 3 2 3 2

6 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 0.21 13.300 0 1 0 1

7 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 2

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 1 0 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.60 4.604 3 3 3 3

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.625 2 2 4 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.404 2 2 3 2

65.14 70.84

Composition 2.67 6.757.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.057.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.857.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75

55.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 山  田      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 23 112.64 62.58 50.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.24 10.340 1 0 1 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.69 6.892 2 1 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 1 2 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.24 6.140 1 0 1 0

6 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.77 10.562 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 2 1

8 3F 5.83 X 0.95 6.781 2 2 3 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.21 1.712 1 1 2 1

57.05 62.58

Composition 2.67 6.106.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 6.306.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.356.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

50.06

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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3 髙  原  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 21 79.52 39.73 39.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.42 7.621 1 1 1 1

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 1 2 2

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.50 3.31-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 0 1 1 2

40.68 39.73

Composition 2.67 4.955.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.954.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

39.79

4 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 22 77.64 37.85 41.79 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.671 1 0 0 0

3 3Sq q 4.30 -0.69 3.61-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 3 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 2 0

6 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.681 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-2 2 2 2 1

39.49 37.85

Composition 2.67 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

41.79

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/03 15:29 Page 2



5 小  野  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 13 76.23 41.45 35.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.02-1 1 1 0 0

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.44 2.80-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 2 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.592 0 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

7 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.34 6.501 0 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 7.37 X -0.59 6.78-3 -2 -2 -2 0

10 3T<+1A*+SEQ+REP * 2.59 X -0.54 2.050 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

45.38 41.45

Composition 2.67 4.454.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

35.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 古  賀  成  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 14 72.47 37.75 36.72 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.59 4.91-2 -1 -2 0 -2

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

4 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.04 4.220 0 0 0 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1

40.07 37.75

Composition 2.67 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

36.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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7 吉  野  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

英明フロンティア中高 20 70.29 35.03 37.26 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

7 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

39.32 35.03

Composition 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.654.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

37.26

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 19 68.03 30.72 40.31 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<+2T ! 6.02 -1.51 4.51-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.46 2.84-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0

5 3Lo<<+2T << 3.00 -0.54 2.46-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 3T<<+REP << F 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F<< << F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

34.71 30.72

Composition 2.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.055.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

40.31

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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9 山  田      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 16 65.68 29.69 36.99 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.92 1.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 1 2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X -0.73 2.90-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

32.19 29.69

Composition 2.67 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

36.99

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 17 65.08 27.30 37.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 1 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 2T 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2F*+2T*+2Lo< * 1.50 X -0.35 1.15-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

27.42 27.30

Composition 2.67 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

37.78

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会
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11 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白樺学園高校 5 64.46 31.83 33.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.61 X -0.42 5.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

8 2A<+2T < 4.33 X -0.53 3.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

35.61 31.83

Composition 2.67 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

33.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 中  前  香  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 64.05 31.02 34.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.38 3.02-4 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 -1

5 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 2 1

7 1Aq q 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T+2Loq q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 0 0 1 1

33.84 31.02

Composition 2.67 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会
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13 長  野  仁  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 7 63.47 28.50 34.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F+2Lo<+2Tq < 4.46 -0.72 3.74-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -3 -3 -3 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

10 2Loq+1A+SEQ q 3.08 X -0.34 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

29.43 28.50

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

34.97

14 成  田  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 62.92 29.74 34.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 -1.12 2.18-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.55 4.69-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

33.29 29.74

Composition 2.67 4.304.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

34.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/03 15:29 Page 7



15 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 18 61.79 28.55 35.24 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 1 1 1

3 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.01 1.09-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 1 0

5 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X -0.14 5.58-1 -1 0 0 -2

9 2A+2Tq q 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.87 1.43-4 -5 -5 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1

33.66 28.55

Composition 2.67 4.354.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

35.24

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 中  田  千  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 61.73 29.69 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 0 -1 -1

3 2F+1Lo+2Tq q 3.60 -0.47 3.13-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 CSp2 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.781 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo+2T* * 3.85 X -0.07 3.780 0 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

31.82 29.69

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

32.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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17 久保山      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 12 60.95 27.71 33.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.73 3.61-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

11 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

29.13 27.71

Composition 2.67 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.103.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.24

18 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 9 58.38 26.07 34.31 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.10 -0.59 4.51-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

5 CSp2 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 0 0 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

29.43 26.07

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.31

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～
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19 八  木  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 8 57.60 23.76 34.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.530 1 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 1Aq q 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

9 1Fe e 0.44 X -0.10 0.34-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.31 2.291 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

25.37 23.76

Composition 2.67 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.304.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 10 57.52 24.28 35.24 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 1 1 0

6 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 0 0 0 -1

8 2F!< ! F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

26.24 24.28

Composition 2.67 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

35.24

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～
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21 吉  竹  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 55.97 26.66 30.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2Tq < 3.94 -0.79 3.15-5 -2 -2 -4 -2

2 2F+2Lo+1Lo 4.00 -0.32 3.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 1 0

29.07 26.66

Composition 2.67 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.703.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

30.31

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 西  村  彩  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 55.85 25.15 30.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Fq+2T q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Fq+1T q 2.20 -0.36 1.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 0

9 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

26.99 25.15

Composition 2.67 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

30.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～
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23 橋  本  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 55.00 23.50 31.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2V 1.73 0.07 1.800 1 1 0 0

6 2Fq+1A+1A+SEQ q 4.40 X -0.40 4.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2Lz<+1T < 2.29 X -0.37 1.92-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -1 -1 -1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

26.25 23.50

Composition 2.67 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

31.50

24 梅  村  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 11 53.23 21.85 33.38 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+SEQ+1A* * 1.80 -0.61 1.19-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 2 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.79 1.19-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 2Lz!+2T<< ! F 2.75 X -1.05 1.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

10 2Lz!q+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.97 2.77-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

11 CCoSp3V F 2.25 -1.08 1.17-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

26.32 21.85

Composition 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.103.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

33.38

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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